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RENTON MUNICIPAL ARTS COMMISSION 
 

Agenda 
February 1, 2011 – 4:30 pm  

 
Commissioners 
Sarah Eldridge 

Jerri Everett 

Peter Hartley 

Doug Kyes 

Fred Lund, Secretary 

Patricia Pepper, Chair 

Britt McKenzie, Vice-Chair 

Evelyn Reingold 

Wesley Van Doren 

Denise Zullig 
 

Staff Contacts: 
Jennifer Davis Hayes 
425.430.6589 
jdavishayes@rentonwa.gov 
 

Vincent Orduna 
425.430.6706 
vorduna@rentonwa.gov  
 

Vivienne Lietz 
425.430.6582 
vlietz@rentonwa.gov 

 
CALL TO ORDER 
 

APPROVAL OF MINUTES  

 January Meeting Minutes 
 

PUBLIC ART PIECE OF THE MONTH 

 Fred Lund 
 

CORRESPONDENCE & ANNOUNCEMENTS  
 

OLD BUSINESS  

 Local Arts Agency meeting – 4Culture 

 Review Action Item List 
 

MASTER PLAN IMPLEMENTATION 
 

NEW BUSINESS 

 Arts Day, February 2 
 

GUEST 

 Benson Shaw – Rainier Public Art 
Discussion 

 

ADJOURNMENT 
 

Next Commission meeting:   
Tuesday, March 1 
 

Communications Committee: 4th Monday,         
5:00 pm, Main Library 
Resource Development Committee: 1st Tuesday, 
immediately after Arts Commission meeting                     

 
4:30 pm 
 

4:30 pm 
 
 

4:32 pm 
 
 

4:37 pm 
 

4:40 pm 
 
 
 

5:30 pm 
 

5:45 pm 
 

 
6:00 pm 
 
 
 

6:30 pm 
 

 

 Renton Municipal Arts Commission strives to: 

 Enrich and increase participation and awareness of the cultural and artist community 
 Serve as Renton’s source for arts information 
 Increase funding opportunities for arts and culture programs 
 Advocate for arts education at all levels 
 Advise the City on arts related projects and public arts 


